Aus der Turnierdatenbank von Chess-Results http://chess-results.com

AUT STMK 1920 NORD 1. Klasse Ennstal
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Name
Startrang

Elo

Elo national
Elo intnational

Schiestl Josef
8

1691

1691

1811

Eloperformanci 1575

FIDEElo+/- 0

Punkte 4

Rang 4

Foderation AUT

Verein/Ort Irdning

Ident-Nummer 112752

Fide-1D 1650319

Geburtsjahr 1947
Rd. [Br.[Snr|Name Elo|Land [Pkt. | Erg.
1 4 | 9 |Petter Helmut 1682JAUT | 0 |-0K
2 8 | 5 [Reiter Peter 1854(AUT | 3 |sO
3 5 | 13 |Brunnthaler Erich Dr. 1611|AUT |35(w0
4 [10] 16 [Luschitzky Karl Heinz 1318AUT | 2 (w1l
5 8 | 15 |Kolb Helmut 1343/AUT | 1 [s1
6 4 | 7 |Harb Gerald 1694/AUT | 2 [s1
7 4 | 25 |Strasser Josef 800(AUT [15|wl

Sie finden alle Details zu diesem Turnier unter http://chess-results.com/tnr492499.aspx?lan=0
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